home OUTLET

Kitchens, Baths, Floors & More

ALL NATIONAL NNN | KROGER ANCHORED CENTER | 100% OCCUPIED
730 S. GREEN RIVER RD. EVANSVILLE, IN 47715
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

BRAND NEW TENANCY FROM
HOME OUTLET, WHICH OPERATES
OVER 100 STORES AND HAS OVER
100 YEARS IN BUSINESS

RECENT EXTENSIONS FROM
KROGER AND BIG LOTS

i ALL-NATIONAL TENANCY BASE ON
W— NNN STRUCTURE

GROCERY ANCHORED

BELOW MARKET RENTAL RATES
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Tenant

Big Lots

Home Outlet
Kroger

Pearl Cleaners

Ice House
United Fidelity Bank

Lease From

6/4,/2003
11/3,/2020
6/5,/2012
3/15/1991

4/1/2018

Lease To

1/31/2029
7/31/2028
9/30/2023
3/31/2023

3/31/2038

Monthly
Rent

15,861.00
4,885.27
7,206.67
1,140.00
325.00
500.00

Annudl
Rent

190,332.00
58,623.25
86,480.00
13,680.00
3,900.00
6,000.00

Rent Per
Area

5.11
2.61
4.67
4.07

Rec. Per
Area

1.14
1.75
1.75
0.04

NNN'’s
42,348.60
39,376.75
32,422.25
118.31

TOTAL 359,015.25 114,265.91

29,917.94

" Total Net Income 389,702.86
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KROGER/RULER FOODS

Ruler Foods, a Kroger owned guaran-
teed entity, is a grocery chain in the
United States. It is a discount grocery
store where 80% of the offerings are Kro-
ger Brand at markdown prices. Kroger
operates Ruler Foods stores in lllinois,
Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky, Missouri, and

Tennessee. It is part of JayC Food Stores,
which was purchased by Kroger in 1999.
Kroger is the U.S.'s largest supermarket
chain by revenue ($121.16 Billion).

Locations: 2,922
Web: www.kroger.com
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BIG LOTS

Big Lots is an American retail company
headquartered in Columbus, Ohio with
more than 1,400 stores in 47 states. The
Big Lots chain traces its history back to
1967 when Consolidated Stores Corpo-
ration was formed in Ohio by Sol Shenk.
In 1982, Consolidated Stores opened its
first closeout store, called "Odd Lots” in
Columbus, launching the Odd Lots/Big
Lots closeout chain. Over the years, the
company has grown to include stores
doing business as Big Lots, Odd Lots,
Mac’s Frugal Bargains Closeouts, and
Pic ‘n Save.

Locations: 1,416
Web: www.biglots.com
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HOME OUTLET

Home Outlet is the discount builder
materials division of the E.C. Barton
Company family of brads, specializing
in quality kitchens, baths, flooring, win-
dows, and doors. Home Outlet operates
110 locations in 17 states and continues
to grow. In 2020, the company adopted
the new Home Outlet name through a
rebranding initiative that combined two
of the company brands, Surplus Ware-
house and Bargain Outlet

+ Llocations: 110
."/ ~ Web: www.homeoutlet.com

s

: .-._--"'- > | Gy : -; -F ':‘_.' [ _;.!
R O e e 2 i
: b - =L
I ‘ TR
BEN HAMD WYATT W. WOELTIJE, CCIM BROKER OF RECORD
202.525.8991 731.313.9048 Brian Brockman

ben@brookwoodcapitaladv.com wyatt@brookwoodcapitaladv.com

Bang Realt
www.brookwoodcapitaladv.com ang keally

BROOKWOOD

CAPITAL ADVISORS
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BEN HAMD

202.525.8991

ben@brookwoodcapitaladv.com
www.brookwoodcapitaladv.com

~ SHOE CARNIVAL

l@EB

)
C"
zoss ¥ GhILL & iR ﬁgﬁﬂy

 SKY ZONE |
ST

DRESS FOR LESS @1

pennys VSN SRSy

Mur rlinglon
STAPLES )

Wa]mart

1arceT KOHLS
Xy Pa ’fyC ty
J PETSMART

o 1 UNITEDSTATB
B POSTAL SERVICE

.{fo m Dental

r

WYATT W. WOELTJE, CCIM

731.313.9048

wyatt@brookwoodcapitaladv.com

lan
Plilnl:s!

o f.-‘ - nuck/'

& Great perT SUPPLIES

glps

BROKER OF RECORD

Brian Brockman

Bang Realty

PLUS

BROOKWOOD

CAPITAL ADVISORS



DEMOGRAPHICS

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 8.278 69,417 [Z7al60
HOUSEHOLDS 4,054 30,631 49,839
INCOME $69,933 $59,754 $59.,967

TRAFFIC COUNTS
SOUTH GREEN RIVER: 28,362 VPD
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The material contained in this Investment Offering Brochure is furnished solely forthe purpose of considering the purchase of the property within andis notto be used
for any other purpose. The only party authorized to repre-sent the Property Owner (“Owner”) in connection with the sale of the Property is the Brookwood Capital
Advisors and the broker of record listed in this proposal, and no other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information orto make any representations
otherthan containedinthisInvestment Offering Brochure. Neitherthe Investment Associate northe Owner make any representation orwarranty, express orimplied,
astothe accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and nothing contained hereinis or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to
the future performance of the Property. This Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates by Brookwood Capital Advisors with respect to the
projected future performance of the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will
be achieved. Further, the Investment Associate and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in
or omitted from this Investment Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. To the extent Owner
or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such correspondence or statements
as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.
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